Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H19000374285 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850)617-6383

Prom:

Account Name : 21MMERMAN, KISER, & SUTCLIFFE, P.A.

Account Number : Il9990000006 Phone : (407)425-7010 : (407)425-2747 Fax Number

**Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please. * *

Email Address: corporate@zkslawfirm.com

LP/LLLP AMENDMENT/RESTATEMENT/CORRECTION NVC-103RD STREET, LTD.

	CHEST STREET,
Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$52.50

를 Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

Jilu ...

12/31/2019, 1:57 PM

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of C				
SUBJECT: NVC-103	RD STREET, LTD.			
Nau Nau	RD STREET, LTD. me of Florida Limited Part	nership or Limited 1	Liability	Limited Partnership
The enclosed Certific	cate of Amendment an	d fee(s) are subn	nitted f	for filing.
Please return all corr	espondence concernin	g this matter to:		
JOHN P. GRYGIEL, ES	QURE			
	Contact Person	· <u>-</u>	_	
ZIMMERMAN, KISER	& SUTCLIFFE, P.A.			
	Firm/Company	-	_	
315 E. ROBINSON STR	EET, SUITE 600			
-	Address		_	
ORLANDO, FLORIDA	32801			
	City, State and Zip Code		_	
corporate@zkslawfirm.	com			
E-mail address: (to	be used for future annual r	report notification)	-	
For further informati	on concerning this ma	itter, please call:		
	_	•	425.5	7010
Jessica Snyder, Corpora		_at (407) 425-7	ime Telephone Number
Name of Conta	et Person	Area Code a	no Dayt	ime Telephone (vumber
Enclosed is a check	for the following amou	unt:		
S52.50 Filing Fee	☐S61.25 Filing Fee and Certificate of Status	☐\$105.00 Filing and Certified Co		S113.75 Filing Fee, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status
Mailing Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314		Regist Division The Co 2415 Y	on of C entre o N. Mor	Section Section Corporations f Tallahassee aroe Street, Suite 810 FL 32303

CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT TO CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF

NVC-103RD STREET, LTD.			
Insert name currently on file	e with Florida Department of	State	
Pursuant to the provisions of section 620.1202, Florinited liability limited partnership, whose certific April 28, 2009 adopts the following certificate of amendment to i	eate was filed with the Flida document number A	orida Department of State on 09000000284	1
This amendment is submitted to amend the following:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the li	mited partnership or limi		P
here:		DOZO J SEC TALL	 }
New name must be distinguished	able and contain an acceptable		
Acceptoble Limited Partnership suffixes: Limited Partnersh Acceptable Limited Liability Limited Partnership suffixes: L		nership, L.L.L.P. or LLLP.	£ .
8. If amending mailing address and/or princip principal office address here:	oal office address, <u>enter</u>	new mailing address and/o	<u>r</u>
New Principal Office Address: (Muss be STREET address)			
New Mailing Address: (May be post office box)			
C. If amending the registered agent and/or registere registered agent and/or the new registered office add		cords, <u>enter the name of the ne</u>	w
Name of New Registered Agent:			
New Registered Office Address:	Enter Florida ștre	ret address	
		Florida	
 _	City	Zip Code	

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to
comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and l
am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent,

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

D. If amending the general partner(s), enter the name and business address of each general partner being added or removed from our records:

<u>Title</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
GP	NVC/GP-103RD Street, LLC	1105 Kensington Park Drive Suite 200 Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714	_ □ Add □ Remove
GP	Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC	1105 Kensington Park Drive Suite 200 Altamonte Springs, Florida 32714	_ ☐ Add ☐ Remove
			_ Add _ Remove
			_
	···		_ □ Add _ □ Remove

E. If the limited partnership or limited liability limited partnership is amending its "limited liability limited partnership" status, enter change here:

- ☐ This Limited Partnership hereby elects to be a "Limited Liability Limited Partnership."
- This Limited Partnership hereby removes its "Limited Liability Limited Partnership" status.

(NOTE: If adding or removing" limited liability limited partnership" status, all general partners must sign this amendment.)

Effective date, if other than the date of filing: December 31, 2019 Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department late.) Nate: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partmers*: "NOTE: Only one current general partmer is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or monowing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to when edding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC M. Ward By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filing Fee: S52.50 Certificed Copy (optional): S8.75	r. If amending any other information, enter ch	ange(s) here: (Attach additional sheets, if necessary.)
Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department late.) Inter: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not elisted as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partners*: **NOTE: Only one current general partmer is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F. S., requires all general partners to when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC M. W. W. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
ignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC W. D. Warner Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Service of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not attempt to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partners*: NOCIE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or moving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S. requires all general partners to then edding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
ignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC W. D. Warner Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Service of the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not attempt to the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partners*: NOCIE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or moving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S. requires all general partners to then edding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
ignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC Words a "limited liability limited by limited partners bip" election statement.) By: N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50 Service is the dato inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not elisted as the documents, this date will not elisted as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partners*: **NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or moving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F. S, requires all general partners to then edding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) By: John D. Rood, Manager By: John D. Rood, Manager S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Effective date cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Florida Department (ate.) once: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. Signature(s) of a general partmer or all general partners*: ***NOTE: Only one current general partmer is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F. S., requires all general partners to then adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Warney By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filling Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		
inter: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. in the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records. in the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document of State's records. In the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statement in the date will not be listed as the document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F. S., requires all general partners to then edding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NEGRATURE (S) of all new or dissociating general partnership" election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.) Bignature(s) of all new or dissociating general partnership "election statement.)	ffective date, if other than the date of filing: Decer	mber 31, 2019
ignature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*: **NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to then adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC M. W.	rate.)	
Signature(s) of a general partner or all general partners*: *NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC M. Word Marcis GP, LLC By: N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50	inte: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applications	licable statutory filing requirements, this date will not of State's records.
NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NYC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC NYC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC By: N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filling Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	t listed as the document a filtering data on the population	
NOTE: Only one current general partner is required to sign this document unless the limited partnership is adding or emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to when adding or removing a "limited liability limited partnership" election statement.) Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NYC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC NYC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC By: N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of By: John D. Rood, Manager Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filling Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		
Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Nyc/GP - 103RD Street, LLC By: N, Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filling Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): Signature(s) of all new or dissociating general partner(s), if any: NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Nyc/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager By: John D. Rood, Manager	ignature(s) of a general partner or all general	partners*:
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50	emoving a "limited liability limited partnership" election sta	atement. Chapter 620, F.S., requires all general partners to sig
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sy: John D. Rood, Manager Filing Fee: S52.50 Certified Copy (optional): S52.50		
Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC Sylvanian Street, LLC Sylvan	Signaturals) of all now or dissociating general r	oartner(s), if any:
Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	Berkeley Marcis GP, LLC	NVC/GP - 103RD Street, LLC
Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	n Dware Dry On	()
Manager, Berkeley Housing Initiative, Inc. Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		Du Jaha D. Bood Manager
Filing Fee: \$52.50 Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	By: N. Dwayne Gray, Jr., Director of	By: John D. Rood, Manager
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50		
Certified Copy (optional): \$52.50	7:11: F201	
	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	